www.canfieldconnector.com         em: customerservice@canfieldconnector.com         ph: 1-800-554-5071 
110
The Canfield Connector 5800 Series Micro Logic Timer is a solid state electronic
timing unit incorporated inside the standard MINI and DIN Style “A” EN175301-803
(Formerly DIN 43650) electrical connectors.  The MLT allows precise timing and logic
functions in a small, easily mounted enclosure.  There are eight standard timer types.
Each timer incorporates circuitry for AC or DC operation with a wide voltage range.
21

www.canfieldconnector.com         em: customerservice@canfieldconnector.com         ph: 1-800-554-5071 
113
Ordering Example:  5811 - 910A3
Interval Delay, ISO ground up & down,
0.5 to 5 second delay
Connector Orientation
1 - ISO ground up & down
2 - ISO ground right & left
3 - MINI ground down
4 - MINI ground up
5 8            - 9 1 0      3
Period Delay
A - 0.5 to  5 seconds
B - 0.5 to  25 seconds
C - 0.5 to  50 seconds
D - 0.5 to  100 seconds
E - 2.0 to  20 seconds
F - 2.0 to  200 seconds
G - 2.0 to  400 seconds
H - 5.0 to  50 seconds
I - 5.0 to  500 seconds
J - 10.0 to  100 seconds
K - 10.0 to  1000 seconds
L - 10.0 to  2000 seconds
Z - 0.1 to  5 seconds
Custom time ranges available. please contact factory
Timer Type
1 - Interval delay / One shot
2 - On delay / Delay on make
3 - Off delay / Triggered one shot
4 - Cycle timer / Normally off
5 - Square wave cycle timer / Normally on
6 - Delay on break / Normally off
7 - Delay on break / Normally on
8 - Triggered one shot / Normally on
9 - Square wave cycle timer / Normally off
A - Cycle timer / Normally on
B - Single cycle timer / Normally off
C - Single cycle timer / Normally on
Optional Adjustment Tool
P/N: 5000-TOOL
Input Voltage Range 12-240 VDC, 24-240 VAC (50/60 Hz)
Max. Input Voltage Tolerance: +/-10%
Max. Output Current 1 Amp
Frequency AC 50/60 Hz or DC
Time Ranges 0.1 sec. to 33 min.; Standard
Timer Repeat Accuracy +/-0.5%; Under normal conditions
Surge Suppression MOV
Materials Housing: PC
Indicator Light Red
Ambient Rated Temp. -20° to +60°C
Environmental
Protection
IP 65 and NEMA 4
Cable Diameter 0.240"
Cable Conductor Color Brown, Green, White (Trigger; Yellow, Gray)
Cable Type Pressure Extruded PVC Jacket
Wire Gauge 20 AWG; Standard
Wire Length 9ft.; Standard
NOTE:  Slight discoloration may occur to translucent material after prolonged exposure to UV rays.
Each connector kit contains screw, washer and gasket assembly.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Consult factory for available versions listed
by Canadian Standards Association for use
with certified electrical equipment.
C           US
TECHNICAL DATA